
1 1

Type

2,5 ltr.
EN55

Diesel
RHD

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

CONVOYCONVOYCONVOYCONVOY 356100043System No.:

LDV

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

7.
90048900489004890048
0759559
0759561
AAR6622

2.
36805368053680536805
AAR5043
CER1370

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR8507
PBU1899

36500365003650036500
AAR8674

005361
Van/Bus
SWB
SWI

36506365063650636506
DAR4484

005361
Chassis cab/
SWUF

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

DAR4677
PBU1888

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR8667

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR8675
PBU1945

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

36515365153651536515
AAR8676

005361
Van/Bus
ELWB

1.
36803368033680336803
DAR1816

36101361013610136101
DAR4679

005361
SWB
SWUF

8. AAR4812
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

6. DAR1928
 N.A N.A N.A N.A


